Thermowells & Protection Tubes  |  Catalog
17
Model 800
Pipewell
Daily Thermetrics' Model 800 Pipewells are built from industrial grade pipe (as opposed to bar stock) to
accommodate longer lengths which might not be practical for traditional thermowells. Additionally, Pipewell
assemblies can accommodate multiple sensing probes to provide a more thorough temperature profile
along the length of the pipe. These multipoint systems can be paired with secondary containment chambers

+1 713.780.8600  |  sales@dailyinst.com  |  www.dailyinst.com
18
Model 800 How to Order
D
AILY TH
ERM
ETRICS  |  H
O
W
 TO
 O
RD
ER       M
O
D
EL 800
A
800
B
PF
C
ST
F
316
• INDICATES COMMON SELECTION
Model
Pipewell •
Type
Plain •
Pipe with Bushing •
Pipe with Flange •
A
800
B
PL
PB
PF
Tip Style
End Plug •
Sensitive Tip •
C
EP
ST
U Dimension (Insertion Length)
12”
18”
24”
30”
36” •
48” •
60”
72”
Custom
D
U12
U18
U24
U30
U36
U48
U60
U72
UXX
Pipewell Material Code
304SS •
316SS •
347SS •
Inconel® 600
F